FUSE HOLDERS AND FUSES
FOR PHOTOVOLTAIC APPLICATIONS
UP TO 1000VDC
 FBE SERIES
Operational characteristics
– IEC rated voltage Un: 1000VDC
– IEC rated current In: 32A
– IEC utilisation category: DCPV0 1000VDC

FBE01D2PL
FBE01D2PL
Order code Rated
current
In
Power
consumption
at In
Qty
per
pkg
Wt
[A] [W] n° [kg]
10x38mm fuses.
IEC breaking capacity 25kA at 1000VDC.
FE01D02 2 0.33 10 0.008
FE01D04 4 0.55 10 0.008
FE01D06 6 0.77 10 0.008
FE01D08 8 1.00 10 0.008
FE01D10 10 1.20 10 0.008
FE01D12 12 1.50 10 0.008
FE01D16 16 1.80 10 0.008
FE01D20 20 2.10 10 0.008
Orede code Pole
arrange-
ment
Status